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Connector JST 02ZR

ON: Stroke 0 mm
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 9W　　　    25%

 2.2W　　  100%

 22W　　　  10%

 36W　　　    6%

 4.4W　　　 50%

CF0622

Graph  Force - Stroke
DC24V  20℃(68ºF)

Insulation Class E 120℃(248ºF)

Duty Cycle 

Part Number Resistance
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Stroke

100%

100%

16 Ohms

26 Ohms

65 Ohms

131 Ohms

262 Ohms

DC6V DC12V DC24V
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40%
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100%

TAKAHA KIKO

LOW PRICE SOLENOID


